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Classifica Anello d'oro

Gare elaborate

Gara da Del

04 FORLI 1 17/05/2014 - 07:15
05 PESARO 25/05/2014 - 06:30
07 FORLI 2 08/06/2014 - 06:00
13 IMOLA 05/07/2014 - 06:40

26/07/2014

Club

Cuneo - Cuneese A

Cuneo - Cuneese A

Cuneo - Cuneese A

Cuneo - Cuneese A

www.colombiweb.com
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26/07/2014

Nome socio
FRANCO GATTO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
FRANCO GATTO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
FRANCO GATTO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO

SORIA & GONZALES
ENRIQUE SORIA AVILA
SORIA & GONZALES

MARISA RICCA
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
ANDREI ROSU
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
FRANCO GATTO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO
ELIO PEYRASSO

ENRIQUE SORIA AVILA
ENRIQUE SORIA AVILA
ENRIQUE SORIA AVILA
SORIA & GONZALES

ALI DELLA BISALTA

Club

Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A

Matricola
025247-2013 M
025067-2013 M
039013-2011 M
032656-2013 M
121005-2012 F
141539-2013 F
120221-2012 M
025262-2013 M
156063-2012 F
025064-2013 M
102275-2010 F
141006-2009 M
025058-2013 M
156060-2012 M
045558-2011 M
041020-2012 F
025267-2013 M
039983-2011 M
102283-2010 M
102270-2010 F
025016-2013 M
156049-2012 F
025618-2013 F
025654-2013 M
025622-2013 F
045429-2011 M
140912-2013 M
140937-2013 M
141239-2013 M
141546-2013 F
141559-2013 M
140920-2013 F
156227-2012 F
063958-2010 M
156202-2012 M
156224-2012 M
132203-2013 M
045551-2011 F
025030-2013 F
025006-2013 F
025026-2013 F
025044-2013 M
025057-2013 F
025086-2013 M
039004-2011 M
025629-2013 M
025617-2013 M
025605-2013 M
025648-2013 F
039943-2011 M

N. gare

3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1.174,48
1.164,01
1.164,01
832,59
832,59
832,59
832,59
825,03
818,32
818,32
758,02
750,88
721,13
721,13
446,01
446,01
446,01
446,01
446,01
446,01
442,88
442,88
436,19
436,19
436,19
384,56
381,01
381,91
381,91
381,01
381,01
381,91
379,01
379,01
379,01
379,01
379,01
379,01
375,44
375,44
375,44
375,44
375,44
375,44
375,44
369,59
369,59
369,59
369,59
359,87

km Vel. m/min

1.100,38
1.149,26
1.128,77
1.176,42
1.164,60
1.159,01
1.151,18
1.176,20
1.157,69
1.108,80
1.121,31
1.066,66
1.153,38
1.064,53
1.188,53
1.134,03
1.132,49
1.093,89
1.090,37
1.078,67
1.181,58
1.134,71
1.150,70
1.118,01
1.114,68
1.152,76
1.245,15
1.244,13
1.228,46
1.215,43
1.199,27
1.179,70
1.225,98
1.183,24
1.167,86
1.050,47
1.000,78

970,54
1.217,64
1.200,83
1.180,75
1.168,26
1.161,15

982,52

975,59
1.205,45
1.188,65
1.166,21
1.151,80
1.126,46
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Classifica Anello d'oro

Num Nome socio Club Matricola N. gare km  Vel. m/min
51 ALIDELLA BISALTA Cuneo - Cuneese A 155915-2012 M 1 359,87 1.126,40
52 ANDREI ROSU Cuneo - Cuneese A 141587-2013 M 1 351,57 1.080,63
53 FRANCO GATTO Cuneo - Cuneese A 025278-2013 F 1 349,45 1.090,16
54 FRANCO GATTO Cuneo - Cuneese A 025251-2013 M 1 349,45 1.089,88
55 FRANCO GATTO Cuneo - Cuneese A 025212-2013 M 1 349,45 1.089,37
56 ELIO PEYRASSO Cuneo - Cuneese A 025059-2013 M 1 345,69 1.085,20
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